
Lilleshall NSCC

5 May 2018

Bucks or Bounty 2018 - Day 1

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 001C WHITE Chris 731 348 / 4 352 / 2 52 19 700
2 008B BRIDGEWATER Neil HIN 348 / 3 350 / 3 52 20 698
3 013B MASON James 1017 345 / 8 352 / 1 50 18 697
4 003A RAVENSCROFT Adam 731 346 / 6 349 / 5 48 18 695
5 002B BUSBY Duncan 1624 349 / 2 342 /13 46 18 691
6 002A WHITTINGHAM Alistair 2352 342 /16 349 / 4 45 27 691
7 002C TAYLOR Stuart 1731 349 / 1 342 /15 44 21 691
8 018C STUBBS John 881 341 /19 348 / 6 45 18 689
9 018D SHAW Adam 570 342 /14 347 / 7 44 17 689

10 005D KALMARU Tapani 1126 346 / 5 342 /12 46 19 688
11 018B KELLS Michael 333 342 /13 346 / 8 44 14 688
12 011D RUDD Mark 615 344 / 9 343 /11 41 17 687
13 010D CARPENTER Adam 831 344 /10 342 /14 39 15 686
14 017D PEAKE Liam 943 343 /12 340 /18 41 17 683
15 022C WALKER John 780 342 /15 341 /16 41 15 683
16 016B CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver 1012 339 /21 344 / 9 40 12 683
17 014B HOWELL James 458 341 /17 339 /21 38 20 680
18 009D AUBREY Mike 872 339 /22 341 /17 36 15 680
19 025D PARVESS Mike 285 343 /11 336 /23 39 18 679
20 030C RALLS Luke 1501 334 /31 344 /10 36 12 678
21 005B SCOTT Simon 1035 337 /24 340 /19 34 14 677
22 006A HASLAM Lewis 1040 345 / 7 330 /37 39 18 675
23 014D THOMAS Nathan 1035 341 /18 334 /27 34 12 675
24 029A MARTEL David 694 338 /23 334 /26 36 13 672
25 002D HARPER Rhys LAN 339 /20 333 /28 34 14 672
26 026C BEAQUEL Julien RLS 335 /26 337 /22 34 12 672
27 006C CAINE Jacob 414 335 /27 336 /24 34 7 671
28 026D CHAPMAN Bill 4 334 /29 335 /25 31 10 669
29 012B LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 334 /30 333 /29 29 10 667
30 023C BRAMLEY David 1035 334 /28 331 /34 30 10 665
31 021B KERR Richard 603 333 /33 332 /31 29 11 665
32 024B HALDANE Mark 414 334 /31 331 /36 28 7 665
33 027B PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 324 /45 339 /20 29 12 663
34 017B TUCK Matthew 246 331 /35 332 /30 28 8 663
35 003D CASSELLS Chris 1759 336 /25 326 /46 30 9 662
36 015B COTTERILL Martyn 1035 329 /37 331 /35 29 6 660
37 030A PINDER Paul 57 331 /36 327 /44 23 4 658
38 025A LOVE Jamie 333 326 /42 331 /33 30 12 657
39 019A BARRETT-REES Finnlay 1654 331 /34 325 /49 26 7 656
40 007C HARRIS Jamie 697 327 /41 329 /39 23 10 656
41 007D DAVIES Duane 749 324 /46 332 /32 21 3 656
42 004A BROOKS Andy 749 329 /38 325 /48 29 7 654
43 001A REES Sam 739 328 /39 326 /47 26 10 654
44 009B JERAM Sam 419 325 /43 327 /44 23 7 652
45 027A STANGER Stewart 111 320 /51 330 /38 26 14 650
46 029C THORN Graeme 908 324 /44 324 /51 27 8 648
47 019C EDWARDS Ben 749 327 /40 321 /55 23 5 648
48 008A DAVIS Will 749 321 /50 327 /43 23 4 648
49 023B GUNSTONE Neil 333 320 /53 327 /42 25 9 647
50 003C SPEIGHT Mark 907 323 /47 324 /51 22 5 647
51 020B GROOM Chris 618 319 /54 325 /50 21 3 644
52 026B POTTER Scott 684 313 /55 328 /40 27 9 641
53 027C MALLION Charles 464 321 /49 319 /56 20 8 640
54 019B TAYLOR David 763 310 /58 328 /41 20 9 638
55 004C BRENNAN Chris 2381 312 /57 323 /53 15 6 635
56 028B WENCH Nick 2081 313 /56 322 /54 14 4 635
57 001D LEWINGTON Rob 1020 320 /51 310 /59 21 10 630
58 001B BLEWETT Adrian 371 322 /48 308 /60 19 5 630
59 030B GILES Samuel 262 308 /60 316 /57 15 5 624
60 028A LEE David 1013 303 /62 306 /61 14 4 609
61 031A CHAN Eric 262 308 /59 299 /63 18 7 607
62 015D PEAKE Steven 943 303 /61 304 /62 12 4 607
63 017C CAVANAGH John 252 284 /66 314 /58 12 4 598
64 014C SAYCH Martin 1561 298 /63 294 /64 14 3 592
65 012C GASPAR Tamas 1627 296 /64 281 /65 10 1 577
66 015C PURSLOW Marc 1573 294 /65 265 /67 10 1 559
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Lilleshall NSCC

5 May 2018

Bucks or Bounty 2018 - Day 1

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

67 031D PINDER Bob 57 263 /67 271 /66 5 1 534
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